1. PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

2. The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

3. W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

(E). Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr. No.

Details of the significant

beneficial owner (I)

Details of the registered owner

(II)

Particulars of the shares in which significant beneficial interest is held by

the beneficial owner (III)
Date of

creation/acquisition

of significant

beneficial interest

(IV)
Name Nationality Name Nationality Shares (%)

Voting Rights

(%)

Rights on

Distributable

(%)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

- - - - - - - - - -

65

10. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a %

of

Issued

Capital

*

No. of

equity

shares

As a %

of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1. Mr. Pravinchandra Shamjibhai Dhanani 15,40,000 22.00 15,40,000 16.13

2. Mr. Chetankumar Makanbhai Patel 15,40,000 22.00 15,40,000 16.13

3. Mr. Ashwinbhai Damjibhai Boda 15,33,000 21.90 15,33,000 16.05

4. Mr. Dhansukhbhai Nanjibhai Kakadiya 8,33,000 11.90 8,33,000 8.72

5. Mr. Sureshkumar Babubhai Gajera 15,33,000 21.90 15,33,000 16.05

Total - A 69,79,000 99.70 69,79,000 73.08

Promoters’ Group

1. Mr. Princekumar Ashwinbhai Boda 7,000 0.10 7,000 0.07

2. Mr. Rajesh Dhansukhbhai Kakadiya 7,000 0.10 7,000 0.07

3. Mr. Himanshu Sureshbhai Gajera 7,000 0.10 7,000 0.07

Total-B 21,000 0.30 21,000 0.22

Public

1. Initial Public Issue – Public - - 25,40,000 26.70

Total-C - - 25,40,000 26.70

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group and Public (A+B+C) 70,00,000 100.00 95,40,000 100.00

*Rounded off.

11. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the Draft Prospectus:

S. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held

% of Pre-issue paid

up Capital*

1. Mr. Pravinchandra Shamjibhai Dhanani 15,40,000 22.00

2. Mr. Chetankumar Makanbhai Patel 15,40,000 22.00

3. Mr. Ashwinbhai Damjibhai Boda 15,33,000 21.90

4. Mr. Dhansukhbhai Nanjibhai Kakadiya 8,33,000 11.90

5. Mr. Sureshkumar Babubhai Gajera 15,33,000 21.90

Total 69,79,000 99.70
 *Rounded off.

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date ten days prior to the date

of the Draft Prospectus:

S. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held

% of then existing

paid up Capital*

1. Mr. Pravinchandra Shamjibhai Dhanani 15,40,000 22.00

2. Mr. Chetankumar Makanbhai Patel 15,40,000 22.00

3. Mr. Ashwinbhai Damjibhai Boda 15,33,000 21.90

4. Mr. Dhansukhbhai Nanjibhai Kakadiya 8,33,000 11.90

5. Mr. Sureshkumar Babubhai Gajera 15,33,000 21.90

Total 69,79,000 99.70
*Rounded off.

(C) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date One year prior to the date

of the Draft Prospectus:

66

S. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held

% of then existing

paid up Capital*

1. Mr. Pravinchandra Shamjibhai Dhanani 15,40,000 22.00

2. Mr. Chetankumar Makanbhai Patel 15,40,000 22.00

3. Mr. Ashwinbhai Damjibhai Boda 15,33,000 21.90

4. Mr. Dhansukhbhai Nanjibhai Kakadiya 8,33,000 11.90

5. Mr. Sureshkumar Babubhai Gajera 15,33,000 21.90

Total 69,79,000 99.70
*Rounded off.

(D) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on Two years prior to the date of

the Draft Prospectus:

S. No. Name of Shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held(1)

% of then existing paid

up Capital(2)&(3)

1. Mr. Pravinchandra Shamjibhai Dhanani 2,20,000 22.00

2. Mr. Chetankumar Makanbhai Patel 2,20,000 22.00

3. Mr. Ashwinbhai Damjibhai Boda 2,20,000 22.00

4. Mr. Dhansukhbhai Nanjibhai Kakadiya 1,20,000 12.00

5. Mr. Sureshkumar Babubhai Gajera 2,20,000 22.00

Total 10,00,000 100.00
(1)The Company has not issued any convertible instruments like warrants, debentures etc. since its Incorporation and

there are no outstanding convertible instruments as on date of the Draft Prospectus.
(2)Rounded off.
(3)the % has been calculated based on then existing paid up Capital of the Company.

12. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment, and right issue

or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of the Draft Prospectus until the Equity Shares of

our Company have been listed or refund of application monies in pursuance of the Draft Prospectus.